﻿
1
﻿
HCK-PP Level indicators
suitable for acid or base liquids
STAINLESS
STEEL
INOX

Tubolar
window
Support
Screws
33
18
.5
efL
l1
3320
d
ELESA
Code Description f d L e l1 d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
111008 HCK-PP.76-A4-M10-VMQ-GL-P 76 M10 113 42 35.5 10.5 76 12 172
111018 HCK-PP.127-A4-M12-VMQ-GL-P 127 M12 164 71 46.5 12.5 127 12 209
111028 HCK-PP.176-A4-M12-VMQ-GL-P 176 M12 213 120 46.5 12.5 176 12 239
111038 HCK-PP.254-A4-M12-VMQ-GL-P 254 M12 291 198 46.5 12.5 254 12 287
111048 HCK-PP.381-A4-M12-VMQ-GL-P 381 M12 418 325 46.5 12.5 381 12 366
111058 HCK-PP.508-A4-M12-VMQ-GL-P 508 M12 545 452 46.5 12.5 508 12 444
# Maximum tightening torque.
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
f